Clarinda Fund Balances

Account:

General Fund (10)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Total Fund Available

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Flex Spending Acct. Balance

General Fund Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Management Fund (22)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Capital Projects Fund (33)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Capital Project Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

PPEL Fund (36)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Clarinda Community School Distrcit

Fund Balance Report

July

$1,762,738.88
S 231,069.70
$ 1,993,808.58
$ 1,005,448.58

S 37.45
S 988,322.55
S 32,840.98

$1,537,318.66
S 37.45

$ 1,537,356.11

285,899.30
3,776.13
234,189.40
55,486.03

v n nn

278,063.70
82,931.62
3,890.52
51.16
357,053.64

v nununmnn

$ 2,065,408.27
S 51.16
S -

$ 2,065,459.43

S 321,890.79
S 1,353.10
S 8,608.31
S 2.74
S 314,632.84

August
S 988,322.55
S 844,461.04
$ 1,832,783.59
$ 1,243,838.51
S 39.95
S 588,905.13
S 32,421.04
$ 1,537,356.11
S 39.95

$ 1,537,396.06

55,486.03
1.42
1,726.00
53,761.45

v n nun

357,053.64
94,387.26
10,454.91

54.57

440,931.42

v nununmvnkn

2,065,459.43
54.57

2,065,514.00

314,632.84
50,012.46
8,850.31
2.92
355,792.07

v nunmnunn

v ununvnunvonon

September

588,905.13
866,770.71
1,455,675.84
878,760.26
37.45
576,878.13

33,326.24

1,537,396.06
37.45

1,537,433.51

53,761.45
26659.46
35610.96

44,809.95

440,931.42
85946.36
28160.27

51.16

498,666.35

2,065,514.00
51.16

2,065,565.16

355,792.07
12446.28
110477.31
2.74

257,758.30

wvnunmnoumuonon

October

576,878.13
2,015,973.51
2,592,851.64

900,426.32

36.21
1,692,389.11

34,413.16

1,537,433.51
36.21

1,537,469.72

44,809.95
89679.96
0
134,489.91

498,666.35
85943.46
88952.27

49.45

495,608.09

2,065,565.16
49.45

2,065,614.61

257,758.30
41339.16
7838.31
2.65

291,256.50



PPEL Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Partial Self Funding (71)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

v n nun

Clarinda Community School Distrcit

Fund Balance Report

101,896.22
2.74

101,898.96

140,888.95
8,103.76
4,102.92

144,889.79

v n n un

v n n un

101,898.96 S

2.92

101,901.88

144,889.79
7,730.83
9,320.55

143,300.07

101,901.88 S
2.74

101,904.62 S

143,300.07 S
9061.78
4858.41

147,503.44 S

101,904.62
2.65

101,907.27

147,503.44
8232.04
4836.77

150,898.71



Clarinda Fund Balances

Account:

General Fund (10)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Total Fund Available

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Flex Spending Acct. Balance

General Fund Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Management Fund (22)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Capital Projects Fund (33)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Capital Project Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

PPEL Fund (36)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

v nuvmnuvnon

v nnunmnn

v nunmnunn

Clarinda Community School Distrcit

Fund Balance Report

November

1,692,389.11

818,806.02

2,511,195.13

850,785.00
39.95

1,660,370.18

33,610.54

39.95
0

134,489.91
9820.8
0
144,310.71

495,608.09
228,278.55
161,248.85

54.57
562,583.22

2,065,614.61

54.57

2,065,669.18

291,256.50
31,114.33
12,582.21

2.93

309,785.69

December

$ 1,660,370.18
$ 1,088,634.18
$ 2,749,004.36

s
S

939,781.40
38.70

$ 1,809,184.26

$

$

v nununmvnkn

v nunmnunn

33,583.94

38.70
0

144,310.71
7616.06
0
151,926.77

562,583.22
85,844.62
10,486.12

52.86

637,888.86

2,065,669.18

52.86

2,065,722.04

309,785.69
3,672.85
4,550.31

2.84

308,905.39

January

$ 1,809,184.26

$

771,128.89

$ 2,580,313.15

S
S

825,889.06
38.71

$ 1,754,385.38

$

$

-

v nununn

wvrn nn

33,869.60

38.71
0

151,926.77
6572.88
434.00

158,065.65

637,888.86
85,846.43
20,148.79

52.87

703,533.63

2,065,722.04

52.87

2,065,774.91

308,905.39
3,139.98
4,550.31

2.83

307,492.23

February

$ 1,754,385.38
$ 1,364,277.37
$ 3,118,662.75
$ 1,257,991.38

s

34.96

$ 1,860,636.41

$

$

w N

v nununmnn

v n n n

35,513.37

1,537,469.72 S 1,537,509.67 S 1,537,548.37 S 1,537,587.08

34.96
0

1,537,509.67 $ 1,537,548.37 $ 1,537,587.08 S 1,537,622.04

158,065.65
1100.98
150.00

159,016.63

703,533.63
63.45
42,827.57
47.75
660,721.76

2,065,774.91

47.75

2,065,822.66

307,492.23
519.93
9,127.50
2.56
298,882.10



PPEL Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Partial Self Funding (71)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

v n nun

v n unun

Clarinda Community School Distrcit

Fund Balance Report

101,907.27
2.93

101,910.20

150,898.71
8,202.63
1,292.54

157,808.80

v n n n

101,910.20
2.84

101,913.04

157,808.80
8,425.81
15,481.43
150,753.18

v n unun

v n unun

101,913.04
2.83

101,915.87

150,753.18
8,425.77
4,349.34

154,829.61

v n n n

v n n un

101,915.87
2.56

101,918.43

154,829.61
8,336.96
14,883.55
148,283.02



Clarinda Fund Balances

Account:

General Fund (10)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Total Fund Available

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Flex Spending Acct. Balance

General Fund Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Management Fund (22)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Capital Projects Fund (33)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Capital Project Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

PPEL Fund (36)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Clarinda Community School Distrcit
Fund Balance Report

March

$ 1,860,636.41

$

876,389.98

$ 2,737,026.39
$ 1,183,936.31

$

38.71

$ 1,553,051.37

$

37,353.94

April

$ 1,553,051.37
$ 1,882,885.69
$ 3,435,937.06

s
S

968,723.66
36.21

$ 2,467,177.19

$

36,803.29

$ 1,537,622.04 $ 1,537,660.75

$

38.71
0

$

36.21
0

May

$ 2,467,177.19

$ 951,471.00
S 3,418,648.19
S 883,329.01
S 39.96

$ 2,535,279.22

$

37,379.09

June

$ 2,535,279.22
$ 1,130,111.80
$ 3,665,391.02
$ 1,571,333.25

s

325.93

$ 2,093,731.84

$

37,234.43

$ 1,537,696.96 S 1,537,736.92

$

39.96
0

$

325.93
0

$ 1,537,660.75 $ 1,537,696.96 S 1,537,736.92 $ 1,538,062.85

v nnunmnn

v nunmnunn

159,016.63
8,755.70

0
167,772.33

660,721.76
164,671.66
53,014.51
52.87
772,326.04

2,065,822.66

52.87

2,065,875.53

298,882.10
4,083.21
4,550.31

2.83

298,412.17

v nununmnn

v nunmnunn

167,772.33

74,755.95
0

242,528.28

772,326.04
82,376.30
25,645.14

49.46

829,007.74

2,065,875.53

49.46

2,065,924.99

298,412.17
35,098.00
10,500.62

2.65

323,006.90

v nununn

242,528.28
7,642.68

0
250,170.96

829,007.74
79,907.29
20,839.60

54.58

888,020.85

2,065,924.99

54.58

2,065,979.57

323,006.90
3,561.91
2.92
326,565.89

v nununmnn

v n unmnunn

250,170.96
4,361.51

0
254,532.47

888,020.85
91,651.58
40,104.52

445.17

939,122.74

2,065,979.57

445.17

2,066,424.74

326,565.89
2,056.68
4,550.31

23.84

324,048.42



PPEL Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Partial Self Funding (71)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

v n nun

v n unun

Clarinda Community School Distrcit
Fund Balance Report

101,918.43
2.83

101,921.26

148,283.02
8,169.12
3,565.74

152,886.40

v n n un

101,921.26
2.65

101,923.91

152,886.40
8,623.79
10,851.33
150,658.86

v n unun

v n unun

101,923.91
2.92

101,926.83

150,658.86
8,712.45
3,512.37

155,858.94

v n n n

v n nun

101,926.83
23.84

101,950.67

155,858.94
4,806.78
6,093.37

154,572.35



